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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
13.05.2017 - 17:08 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.97 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 1.06.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:03.94 SEPP Sigrid TOP Tallinn 5.03.2015
Estonian Records 1:01.98 KENDZIOR Alina GARANT Tallinn 17.06.2016
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.12 621
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:08.12 35.17

2. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.02 548
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:11.02 35.71

3. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.43 476
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:14.43 38.59

4. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:16.38 440
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:16.38 38.42

5. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.91 431
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:16.91 39.85

6. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:18.04 413
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:18.04 41.04

7. MAAS Mariliis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.87 385
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:19.87 40.65

8. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.18 380
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:20.18 41.56

9. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.57 375
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.57 42.07

10. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.73 346
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.73 43.10

11. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:23.38 338
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.38 43.41

12. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.86 332
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:23.86 44.76

13. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:25.10 318
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:25.10 43.66

14. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:25.41 315
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:25.41 44.10

15. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:26.52 303
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:26.52 45.83

16. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.92 288
50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:27.92 46.24

17. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.06 277
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:29.06 45.54

18. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.45 274
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:29.45 45.74

19. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:29.64 272
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:29.64 44.84



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:21 - Page 2

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. LESIHINA Milana 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.24 258
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:31.24 47.74

21. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.32 257
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:31.32 47.67

22. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.27 249
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:32.27 48.08

23. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:34.30 234
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:34.30 49.78

24. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 1:35.66 224
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:35.66 48.66

25. SOIDLA Erika 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.12 179
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:43.12 52.95

26. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:51.01 143
50m: 53.01 53.01 100m: 1:51.01 58.00

27. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 2:03.78 103

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.84 487
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:13.84 38.14

2. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 1:13.99 484
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:13.99 39.54

3. RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 1:16.39 440
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:16.39 38.88

4. KAIRYTE Ugne 02 Panevezys RSSG 1:16.79 433
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:16.79 40.33

5. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.53 421
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.53 41.36

6. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.68 418
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:17.68 40.42

7. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.91 415
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:17.91 40.15

8. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.97 414
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.97 40.90

9. GADLIAUSKAITE Milda 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:18.05 412
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:18.05 39.93

10. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.35 378
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.35 42.44

11. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.89 370
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:20.89 41.15

12. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:22.01 355
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.01 43.03

13. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.53 349
14. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:24.66 323

50m: 42.54 42.54 100m: 1:24.66 42.12



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:21 - Page 3

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

15. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:25.13 318
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:25.13 43.87

16. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.38 304
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:26.38 43.41

17. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:28.72 281
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:28.72 46.43

18. VOLODIN Elizabeth 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.60 224
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:35.60 49.73

19. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:39.09 201
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:39.09 51.73

Open

1. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.45 700
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:05.45 34.39

2. GIRCYTE Vakare 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:08.12 621
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:08.12 35.06

VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.12 621
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:08.12 35.17

4. MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.94 573
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.94 36.13

5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.02 548
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:11.02 35.71

6. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:11.11 545
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:11.11 37.38

7. STACHNEVICIUTE Gabija 01 Panevezys RSSG 1:11.90 528
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:11.90 37.25

8. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.84 487
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:13.84 38.14

9. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 1:13.99 484
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:13.99 39.54

10. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.43 476
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:14.43 38.59

11. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.00 465
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:15.00 37.86

12. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:16.38 440
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:16.38 38.42

13. RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 1:16.39 440
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:16.39 38.88

14. KAIRYTE Ugne 02 Panevezys RSSG 1:16.79 433
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:16.79 40.33

15. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.91 431
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:16.91 39.85

16. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:17.27 425
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:17.27 40.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:21 - Page 4

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.53 421
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.53 41.36

18. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.68 418
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:17.68 40.42

19. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.91 415
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:17.91 40.15

20. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.97 414
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.97 40.90

21. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:18.04 413
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:18.04 41.04

22. GADLIAUSKAITE Milda 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:18.05 412
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:18.05 39.93

23. MAAS Mariliis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.87 385
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:19.87 40.65

24. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.18 380
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:20.18 41.56

25. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.35 378
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.35 42.44

26. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.57 375
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.57 42.07

27. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.89 370
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:20.89 41.15

28. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:22.01 355
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:22.01 43.03

29. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.53 349
30. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.73 346

50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.73 43.10

31. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:23.38 338
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.38 43.41

32. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.86 332
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:23.86 44.76

33. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:24.66 323
50m: 42.54 42.54 100m: 1:24.66 42.12

34. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:25.10 318
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:25.10 43.66

35. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:25.13 318
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:25.13 43.87

36. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:25.41 315
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:25.41 44.10

37. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.38 304
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:26.38 43.41

38. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:26.52 303
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:26.52 45.83
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.92 288
50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:27.92 46.24

40. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:28.72 281
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:28.72 46.43

41. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.06 277
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:29.06 45.54

42. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.45 274
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:29.45 45.74

43. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:29.64 272
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:29.64 44.84

44. LESIHINA Milana 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.24 258
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:31.24 47.74

45. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.32 257
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:31.32 47.67

46. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.27 249
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:32.27 48.08

47. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:34.30 234
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:34.30 49.78

48. VOLODIN Elizabeth 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.60 224
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:35.60 49.73

49. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 1:35.66 224
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:35.66 48.66

50. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:39.09 201
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:39.09 51.73

51. SOIDLA Erika 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.12 179
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:43.12 52.95

52. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:51.01 143
50m: 53.01 53.01 100m: 1:51.01 58.00

53. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 2:03.78 103


